
No. NAME CITY FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR PHONE NO. EMAIL COLOR CORPS COMMANDER PHONE NO. EMAIL
1087 Fr. Abram J. Ryan Dallas SK Stewart Hempel    (214) 957-6310 shempel@sbcglobal.net SK James Hale (214) 392-3230 jamesahale@gmail.com

1122 John F. Kennedy Irving SK Edward Romack (972) 955-2874 EEROMACK@gmail.com SK Rickie Sala (214) 869-3308 rick.sala@salafamily.us

1601 Deeney McCullough Sherman SK Mike Riley (903) 815-1286 sanitizeit-sales@sbcglobal.net SK Gary Walton (580) 916-8059 DD101GLWALTON@gmail.com

2139 Alfred N. Nicolas Greenville SK Don Vinson (469) 261-1543 donvinson75402@gmail.com SK Don Vinson (469) 261-1543 donvinson75402@gmail.com

2144 Notre Dame Farmers Branch SK Brian Whitburn (972) 743-7039 brwkofc@gmailmail.com SK Benjamin Kimmel (972) 672-1739 bnkbnk@gmail.com

2265 Msgr. James I. Tucek Ennis SK Luis Coronado (214) 949-5709 coronado5@hotmail.com SK John Casarez (469) 442-8818 jc6779@att.net

2266 Christopher Columbus Plano SK Michael Reisinger (469) 263-7941 MJ1234R@sbcglobal.net SK Craig Robinson (214) 551-6104 craig.robinson19@gmail.com

2506 Mother Teresa Richardson SK Felix Ogbeide (214) 725-5080 FOGBEIDE2@gmail.com SK Robert Fries (972) 762-3344 bobfries@posteo.net

2799 Msgr. James F. Burnes Oak Cliff SK Joseph Villegas (214) 773-8182 josephvillegas@sbcglobal.net SK Antonio Rodriguez (214) 680-9467 TONYSR1945@gmail.com

3004 Fr. Michael J. McGivney Frisco SK Joseph Donahue (214) 499-1104 jmjdm@swbell.net SK Angel Amaro (201) 370-8425 bcpd226@msn.com

3181 St. Ann Coppell SK John Griffin (979) 492-7633 johngriffin13@gmail.com SK Alex Hernandez (214) 686-3867 AJHERNAN4@yahoo.com

3553 John Paul II Allen SK Stephen Nagy (469) 569-3357 stevetnagy@yahoo.com SK Douglas Tillett (972) 727-4607 dtillett1@gmail.com

3642 Prince of Peace Plano SK Billy West (972) 741-1489 bw4380@mac.com SK Alfredo Gamboa (972) 904-4652 alfredo.gamboa@oncor.com

3786 SK Si Jones Forney SK Robert Repka (972) 979-4985 robertrepka@yahoo.com SK Roger Fulton (972) 743-8475 raf1866@sbcglobal.net

3970 Fray Juan de Zumarraga Dallas SK David Carr (469) 230-9664 david.carr565@gmail.com SK David Carr (469) 230-9664 david.carr565@gmail.com

No. NAME CITY FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR PHONE NO. EMAIL COLOR CORPS COMMANDER PHONE NO. EMAIL
1089 General Worth Fort Worth SK Devon Ramachandran (817) 729-7350 devonchandran@gmail.com SK William Pogeman (817) 808-9104 WPOGEMAN@yahoo.com

1108 Bishop Thomas K. Gormann Wichita Falls SK James Shaw (940) 636-3800 jimsgarage@nts-online.net SK Steven Prescott (940) 642-6386 skolviking1@gmail.com

1117 Father Albert Windthorst SK Mark Veitenheimer (940) 237-6277 maveit1963@yahoo.com SK Craig Anderle (940) 507-1985 craig.anderle@gmail.com

2042 Msgr. Paul K. Charcut Pilot Point SK Richard Falls (214) 289-7869 RYAN_FALLS@hotmail.com SK Anthony Caranna (940) 367-0485 il_voce@live.com

2043 L.W. MacKenna Denton SK Paul Groszkiewicz (814) 572-6221 pdgrosz@yahoo.com SK Paul Groszkiewicz (814) 572-6221 pdgrosz@yahoo.com

2112 Mary, Queen of Peace Arlington SK Ignacio Acosta (512) 589-6414 IGACOSTA@yahoo.com SK Gerald Hightower (817) 691-0213 jethigh@sbcglobal.net

2291 Pope Paul VI Lewisville SK Timothy Jasper (469) 834-0143 tim_jasper@verizon.net SK Daniel Apodaca (214) 228-3936 dapodac_fe@yahoo.com

2662 Cardinal John O'Connor The Colony SK Terrance Sullivan (972) 492-3038 usarch@aol.com SK Terrance Sullivan (972) 492-3038 usarch@aol.com

2720 Lee Wolf Assembly Gainesville SK Michael Becan (817) 999-8215 txofcdd21@yahoo.com SK William Pearson (940) 634-1962 wpearson1@sbcglobal.net

2857 San Juan Diego Keller SK David Tyrone (682) 551-2793 dtyrone@swbell.net SK Richard Norgaard (817) 690-0748 z3norgaard@sbcglobal.net

2958 One Nation Under God Granbury SK Edward Worrel (713) 858-1098 jay.worrel18@gmail.com SK Michael Waguespack (703) 338-1157 wagspack001@gmail.com

3222 James Gallagher Fort Worth SK Mark Von Rosenberg (817) 360-0360 vonrosenberg@prodigy.net Michael Winn Sr. (817) 889-4209 mike.winn33@gmail.com

3476 Fr. Vincent R. Capodanno Grapevine SK Ruben Cisneros (214) 202-8352 TXDD24@gmail.com SK Leroy McCall (817) 575-9197 leroyharley97@yahoo.com

4001 Rev. Loyd Morris Prosper SK Robert Daleo (714) 609-5726 sk.robert.daleo@gmail.com SK Carlos Olivarez (214) 893-3575 carlosolivarez@gmail.com

No. NAME CITY FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR PHONE NO. EMAIL COLOR CORPS COMMANDER PHONE NO. EMAIL
1103 Bishop Charles E. Herzig Longview SK Andrew Carian (210) 827-1449 txspd@yahoo.com SK Christopher Hoefer (903) 736-5309 choe6482@aol.com

1119 Our Lady of Roses Tyler SK Ron Schumacher (704) 618-2442 reschu8@gmail.com SK Thomas Weisenberger (601) 856-6373 PETE.WEIS0956@GMAIL.COM

1879 Queen of Peace Lufkin SK Will Rodriguez (936) 465-8119 wrodriguez406@gmail.com SK Edward Kupec none ekupec44@gmail.com

2151 St. Joseph Palestine SK Robert Poinsett (903) 724-3453 poinsett@reagan.com SK Paul Holser (903) 948-1116 holserprh@gmail.com

2267 Msgr. Lawrence L. Meyer Marshall SK John Johnson (903) 263-2535 johnson206.jj@gmail.com SK Charles Reeves (903) 926-0896 chasreeves45@yahoo.com

2570 Our Lady of Guadalupe Athens SK Albert Villalva (903) 681-5611 acvillalva@suddenlink.net SK Juan Martinez (903) 275-8035 juanhopefish@gmail.com

2665 Our Lady of the Pillar Nacogdoches SK Chris Oldmixon (936) 554-1614 captchris57@gmail.com SK James Starr (505) 433-9334 jstass10@yahoo.com

2719 Francis O'Brien Texarkana SK Wallace Embrey (402) 880-8014 wallye56@msn.com SK Ricky Solice (903) 691-5428 BMUSIC2411.rs@gmail.com

2877 Fr. Ben G. Smylie Carthage SK Larry Bate (903) 694-2234 Lfbatejr@msn.com Gerald Meaux (903) 693-8354 JERRYMEAUX@yahoo.com

3324 Fr. Joe Dean Sulphur Springs SK Mark Riordan (559) 285-0588 meriordan1@gmail.com SK Mark Freund (713) 870-3114 freundmark14@gmail.com

3361 St. Michael the Archangel Flint SK James Kennerly (254) 592-2515 jkennerly973@gmail.com SK Jerry Underwood (903) 805-3039 jerryu1945@gmail.com

TYLER DIOCESE FOURTH DEGREE ASSEMBLIES District Marshal SK James Kennerly, PFN; jkennerly973@msn.com; (254) 592-2515
ASSEMBLY

DALLAS DIOCESE FOURTH DEGREE ASSEMBLIES
District Marshal SK James Hale, PFN; jamesahale@gmail.com; (214) 392-3230

ASSEMBLY

FORT WORTH DIOCESE FOURTH DEGREE ASSEMBLIES
District Marshal SK Kelly Chanoine, PFN; chanoine@flash.net; (817) 875-5689

ASSEMBLY
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